
HUNTINGTOWER

CANTEEN
MENU

HOT FOOD
BURGERS
Rob’s beef burger
Beef burger 
Chicken Schnitzel 
Fish Burger
Vegetarian Burger
Chip Butty

TOASTIES
Egg, bacon & cheese
Egg & cheese
Egg & bacon
Ham & Cheese
Double Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Vegemite & Cheese

KEBABS
Falafel kebab
Chicken kebab

$8.00
$7.50
$8.00
$7.00
$6.50
$8.00

$5.50
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$4.00

$6.50
$7.50

PIES
Chunky Pepper Steak Pie
Chilli Beef Pie
Chunky Lamb Vindaloo Pie
Meat Pie
Shepherd Pie
Chunky Chicken & Leek Pie 
Meat Pastie
Vegetarian Pastie
Gluten Free Meat Pie
Sausage Roll (Jumbo)

BAKED POTATO
Baked potato
Vegetarian baked potato

PIZZA
Hawaiian pizza slice
Margherita pizza slice

$7.00
$6.50
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.50
$5.00
$5.70
$8.00
$5.00

$6.00
$6.00

$4.50
$4.00

FOCACCIAS
Poached chicken
Chicken schnitzel
Ham, cheese & tomato
Ham & cheese

LASAGNE
Beef lasagne
Spinach & ricotta lasagne 

EXTRA
Kransky in a roll
Hot dog in a roll
Chilli chicken tender in a roll
Lamb kofta in a roll
Cheese & Spinach Spiral
Wedges

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00

$8.00
$8.00

$6.50
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$4.00

Due to the nature of our canteen, we cannot 
guarantee that all our ingredients are allergen. free.As of January 2024



Check out the notice board.

COLD FOOD
SANDWICHES
Curried egg with lettuce
Poached chicken with
mayo and chives
Tuna 
Tuna and corn
Vegetarian
Vegemite and cheese

SALADS
Chicken and chive
Chicken Caesar
Poached chicken

WRAPS
Chicken schnitzel
Poached chicken
Ham
Falafel Wrap

$5.50
$5.50

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00

SNACKS
Fruit salad (small)
Fruit salad (large)
Banana bread
Double chocolate chip cookie

$2.50
$5.00
$3.00
$2.50

$2.50 ITEMS
½ a hotdog in a roll
½ a sausage roll
Chicken nuggets (4)
Garlic bread
Hawaiian pizza slice
Margherita pizza slice
$2.00 ITEMS
Party Pie
Dim sim
Cheese and spinach spiral (mini)
$1.00 ITEMS
Gyoza chicken dumpling
Gyoza vegetable dumpling
50¢ ITEMS
Mini vegetarian spring roll

Due to the nature of our canteen, we cannot 
guarantee that all our ingredients are allergen. free.

½ SIZED PORTIONS

COLD DRINKS
WATER
Bottled
Lightly sparkling
Mineral flavours 
(no added sugar)

FRUIT JUICES
Apple
Apple and raspberry
Tropical
Apple and blackcurrant

LIPTON TEAS
Lemon, Green, Peach,
Raspberry

ALOE VERA
Original, Mango, Lychee,
Watermelon

MILK SHAKES
Banana, Chocolate,
Caramel, Strawberry,
Cookies & Cream

$2.50
$3.50
$3.50

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$3.50

$3.50

$4.50

As of January 2024


