HUNTINGTOWER



MENU

PIES

Chunky Pepper Steak Pie	\$7.00
Chilli Beef Pie	\$6.50
Chunky Lamb Vindaloo Pie	\$8.00
Meat Pie	\$5.00
Shepherd Pie	\$5.00
Chunky Chicken & Leek Pie	\$7.50
Meat Pastie	\$5.00
Vegetarian Pastie	\$5.70
Gluten Free Meat Pie	\$8.00
Sausage Roll (Jumbo)	\$5.00

BAKED POTATO

Baked potato	\$6.00
Vegetarian baked potato	\$6.00

PIZZA

Hawaiian pizza slice	\$4.50
Margherita pizza slice	\$4.00

FOCACCIAS

Poached chicken	\$8.00
Chicken schnitzel	\$8.00
Ham, cheese & tomato	\$7.00
Ham & cheese	\$7.00

LASAGNE

Beef lasagne	\$8.00
Spinach & ricotta lasagne	\$8.00

EXTRA	
Kransky in a roll	\$6.50
Hot dog in a roll	\$5.00
Chilli chicken tender in a roll	\$6.00
Lamb kofta in a roll	\$6.00
Cheese & Spinach Spiral	\$5.00
Wedges	\$4.00
	Kransky in a roll Hot dog in a roll Chilli chicken tender in a roll Lamb kofta in a roll Cheese & Spinach Spiral



Due to the nature of our canteen, we cannot guarantee that all our ingredients are allergen. free.



BURGERS

TOASTIES

Egg, bacon & cheese	\$5.50
Egg & cheese	\$5.00
Egg & bacon	\$5.00
Ham & Cheese	\$4.50
Double Cheese	\$4.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$5.50
Vegemite & Cheese	\$4.00

KEBABS

Falafel kebab	\$6.50
Chicken kebab	\$7.50



COLD FOOD

SANDWICHES

Curried egg with lettuce	\$5.50
Poached chicken with	\$5.50
mayo and chives	
Tuna	\$5.50
Tuna and corn	\$5.50
Vegetarian	\$5.50
Vegemite and cheese	\$4.00

SALADS

Chicken and chive	\$8.00
Chicken Caesar	\$8.00
Poached chicken	\$8.00

WRAPS

Chicken schnitzel	\$8.00
Poached chicken	\$8.00
Ham	\$7.00
Falafel Wrap	\$7.00





Check out the notice board.

1/2 SIZED PORTIONS

\$2.50 ITEMS

½ a hotdog in a roll ½ a sausage roll Chicken nuggets (4) Garlic bread Hawaiian pizza slice

Margherita pizza slice

\$2.00 ITEMS

Party Pie Dim sim Cheese and spinach spiral (mini)

\$1.00 ITEMS

Gyoza chicken dumpling Gyoza vegetable dumpling

50¢ ITEMS

Mini vegetarian spring roll

SNACKS

Fruit salad (small)	\$2.50
Fruit salad (large)	\$5.00
Banana bread	\$3.00
Double chocolate chip cookie	\$250

COLD DRINKS

WATER

Bottled	\$2.50
Lightly sparkling	\$3.50
Mineral flavours	\$3.50
(no added sugar)	

FRUIT JUICES

Apple	\$2.50
Apple and raspberry	\$2.50
Tropical	\$2.50
Apple and blackcurrant	\$2.50

LIPTON TEAS

Lemon,	Green,	Peach
Raspbe	rry	

ALOE VERA

Original,	Mango,	Lychee,
Waterme	lon	

MILK SHAKES

Banana, Chocolate,
Caramel, Strawberry,
Cookies & Cream

Due to the nature of our canteen, we cannot guarantee that all our ingredients are allergen, free.











\$3.50

